

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. OF 2009 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 28 OF 2009

FEROZE VARUN GANDHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.MAGISTRATE PILIBHIT, U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shail Kr.Dwivedi, AAG(Mentioned by)
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Ms.Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Manoj Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)